Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                   NES-Flex DIN_QSG Rev.2.1
NES-Flex DIN with Integrated AC
NES-Flex DIN with Integrated AC is available as either a one-shelf or two-shelf power system. The system is factory-
configured with LVBD, Pulsar Plus controller, AC circuit breakers, and surge protection. Two shelf system includes
LVLD for 6 priority and 9 non-priority
NES48-19-4U-AC7-PS3-DIN15B250P-LVBD-ACSPD
Tools Required:

temperature and voltage (ES771 required to monitor voltage). Bolt the Probe under the “–“ terminal connector
hardware; NOT under the connecting lug. Max per system: Probes - 16, ES771 Modules - 6.
Ordering Codes Descriptions
CC109142980 QS873A Battery Thermal Probe
150026698 QS873B Ambient Probe
CC848817024 B 10’ controller to thermal probe wireset
CC109157434 B 20’ controller to thermal probe wireset
CC848822560 C 1’ thermal probe to thermal probe wireset
848719803 C 5’ thermal probe to thermal probe wireset
850037334 C 20’ thermal probe to thermal probe wireset
Ordering    Codes Descriptions
108958422 ES771A Voltage Monitor Card
CC848791517 D 2 ½’ ES771A to probe wireset
CC848797290 D 6’ ES771A to probe wireset
848719829 D 10’ ES771A to probe wireset
CC848791500 G 4’ ES771A to ES771A or controller wireset
848652947 G 10’ ES771A to ES771A or controller wireset
Battery Temperature Measurement Battery Temperature and Voltage Measurement
Page 9
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                   NES-Flex DIN_QSG Rev.2.1